

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18668/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/03/2012 in AN No.336/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

TRANSPORT CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COTTON CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.Giri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Shweta Majumdar, Adv.

Mr. Varun Tandon, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Khatri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.

Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 1.8.2012.

In the meantime, additional documents may be filed.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER